City of Madeira Beach
Pay Grades
10/1/2025 to 9/30/2026

Green is NOT a Safety Sensitive Position

GRADE

POSITION TITLE

RANGE MIN

RANGE MAX

Building Code Compliance Officer |
Grounds Maintenance Worker

Marina Attendant

Parking Enforcement Officer

Recreation Leader |

Sanitation Worker

Seasonal Marina Attendant

Seasonal Recreation Leader |

Stormwater Grounds Maintenance Worker
Stormwater/ Public Works Technician

$36,108

49,733.00

$17.20

2391

Administrative Assistant

Building Code Compliance Officer Il
Bus Driver

Certified Permit Technician

Front Desk Administration Assistant
Permit & Code Compliance Specialist
Permit Clerk

Recreation Leader Il

Senior Grounds Maintenance Worker
Senior Marina Attendant

Senior Parking Enforcement Officer
Senior Public Works Technician
Senior Sanitation Worker

$43,330

70,096.99

$20.83

33.70

Building Codes Compliance Officer IlI
Certified Permit Technician
Commuinity Engagement Officer
Document & Records Specialist
Mechanic |

Planner |

Senior Administrative Assistant

$45,447

71,614.22

$21.85

3443

Accountant |

Broadcast & IT Coordinator
Building Compliance Supervisor
Building Office Manager
Executive Assistant to City Clerk
Executive Assistant to Fire Chief
Executive Assistant to the City Manager
Grounds Maintenance Supervisor
Inspector

Long Range Planner

Marina Supervisor

Mechanic Il

Parking Supervisor

Payroll/ Finance Coordinator
Planner I

Planner Il

Rec Leader IlI

Recreation Supervisor

Sanitation Supervisor

Storm Water Supervisor

$55,245

87,020.30

$26.56

41.84

Accountant

Finance Operations Manager
Parking Manager

Senior Mechanic

$63,983

95,975.55

$30.76

46.14

Assistant to the City Manager
Accounting Manager

Marina Manager

Senior Planner

$74,070

116,628.87

$35.61

56.07

Assistant Finance Director
Building Official

City Clerk

Community Development Director
Community Development Engineer
Deputy Chief

Finance Director

Fire Chief

Fire Marshal

HR Director

Public Works Director

Recreation Director

Senior Planning Specialist

Senior Mechanic

$104,207

200,000.00

$50.10

96.15

HR

HR

HR



