City of Madeira Beach **Pay Grades**

. 10/1/2025 to 9/30/2026

	Green is NOT a Safety Sensitive Position		
GRADE	POSITION TITLE	RANGE MIN	RANGE MAX
	Building Code Compliance Officer I	\$36,108	49,733.00 23.91
	Grounds Maintenance Worker Marina Attendant	\$17.20	23.91
	Parking Enforcement Officer		
	Recreation Leader I		
1	Sanitation Worker		
	Seasonal Marina Attendant		
	Seasonal Recreation Leader I		
	Stormwater Grounds Maintenance Worker		
	Stormwater/ Public Works Technician		
	Administrative Assistant	\$43,330	70,096.99
	Building Code Compliance Officer II	\$20.83	33.70
	Bus Driver	\$20.83	33.70
	Certified Permit Technician		
	Front Desk Administration Assistant		
	Permit & Code Compliance Specialist		
2	Permit Clerk		
2	Recreation Leader II		
	Senior Grounds Maintenance Worker		
	Senior Marina Attendant		
	Senior Parking Enforcement Officer		
	Senior Public Works Technician		
	Senior Sanitation Worker	645.44	74 64 4 65
	Building Codes Compliance Officer III	\$45,447	71,614.22
	Certified Permit Technician	\$21.85	34.43
2	Community Engagement Officer		
3	Document & Records Specialist		
	Mechanic I		
	Planner I		
	Senior Administrative Assistant		
	Accountant I	\$55,245	87,020.30
	Broadcast & IT Coordinator	\$26.56	41.84
4	Building Compliance Supervisor		
	Building Office Manager		
	Executive Assistant to City Clerk		
	Executive Assistant to Fire Chief		
	Executive Assistant to the City Manager		
	Grounds Maintenance Supervisor		
	Inspector		
	Long Range Planner		
•	Marina Supervisor		
	Mechanic II		
	Parking Supervisor		
	Payroll/ Finance Coordinator		
	Planner II		
	Planner III		
	Rec Leader III		
	Recreation Supervisor		
	Sanitation Supervisor		
	Storm Water Supervisor		
	Accountant II	\$63,983	95,975.55
5	Finance Operations Manager	\$30.76	46.14
	Parking Manager		
	Senior Mechanic		
	Assistant to the City Manager	\$74,070	116,628.87
6	Accounting Manager	\$35.61	56.07
	Marina Manager	,	
	Senior Planner		
7	Assistant Finance Director	\$104,207	200,000.00
	Building Official	\$50.10	96.15
	City Clerk	930.10	50.15
	Community Development Director		
	Community Development Engineer		
	Deputy Chief		
	Finance Director		
	Fire Chief		
	Fire Marshal		
	HR Director		
	Public Works Director		
	Recreation Director		
	Senior Planning Specialist		
	Senior Mechanic	1	